Funded by Your Donations Through the BHS Development Group

MATH

SCIENCE

2018-19 Berkeley High School Teacher Tutorials

Albrecht
Austera
Baird
Bracken
Daly
Dejean

Thu
Thu
Mon & Wed
Tue & Wed
Mon & Wed
Wed & Thu

Duncan-Harr Thu

Goldman
Goodrich
Gorrin
Mah
Nathan
Overway
Plonsey
Weitz
Yen

Augustine
Altawil
Bissell
Brewer
Glaser
Haber
Hondros
Liang
McHugh
Pleskac
Salser
Strelioff

WORLD LANGUAGES

Borg
Chen
Williams
Wray

SOCIAL SCIENCE

ENGLISH

OTHER

Bynum
Campbell
Sperske
Toporek

Carton
Jimenez
Kung
Miller
Moreno
Salaverry

Albinson

Tue

Wed

Mon

Wed

Tue

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue & Thu

Wed
Tue
Mon
Mon
Mon
Thu
Thu
Tue
Wed
Mon
Wed
Thu

Mon & Wed
Wed

Tue & Thu
Mon & Wed

Mon
Wed
Thu

Wed

Tue
Wed
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu

Wed

Math 3

Math 2 (Group)

Math 1 (Group)

Math 1 (Group), AP Calculus
Math 3, Math 2 (Group)
Math 1 (Group)

Math 2 (Group)

Math 2, AP Stats

Math 3

Math 1 (Group)

Math 2 (Group)

Math 3

Math 2 (Group)

Math 2 (Group)

Math 2 (Group)

Math 1 (Group)

U9 Physics, Lab & Quiz Make Ups
U9 Physics, Lab & Quiz Make Ups
Chemistry

Anatomy & Physiology

U9 Physics, Lab & Quiz Make Ups
U9 Physics, Lab & Quiz Make Ups
Chemistry

U9 Physics, Lab & Quiz Make Ups
Chemistry & Physics
Biology & Biotech

U9 Physics, Lab & Quiz Make Ups
U9 Physics, Lab & Quiz Make Ups

Spanish All Levels, EL Ethnic Studies/Social Living
Mandarin All Levels

French All Levels, Spanish All Levels
French All Levels

U9 Ethnic Studies, Social Living
AP Gov, Pyschology & Sociology
IB Comp. Values, AC World history
World History, Gov, Econ

AC English, Writing, AP

IB English, Writing

AMPS English, Writing, Personal Statements
AFAM Lit, Writing
Chicano/Latino Lit, Writing
World Lit, AP Lang, Writing

Computer Science

3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30

3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30

3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30

3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30

3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30

3:30-4:30

H112
H111
H115
H115/H208
H112/H111
H115
H111
H211
H112
H115
H111
H112
H111
H111
H111
H115

G208A
G211
G305
G103
G105
G301
G208
G212
G214
G306
G217
G304

M111
C220
C106
C105

C324
C206
G109
M304

C213
C230
H201
C128
C126
Ci31

H205
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